					MEE	NA ARTS	INDIAN ARTS & SIGNS		JIT KUMER NAYEK	
Sr. No.	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	OTY	RATE RO	AMOUNT R0	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
						1,44,000.00		1,52,000.00		1,65,000.00
1	Signage ( New Signage )	IVI Trans-lit Print VII /mm & cast imported Clear	Nos	1	134000	134000	152000	152000	165000	165000
2	Transportation & Installation Charges		Nos	1	10000	10000	0	0	0	0



## All ttypes of Signage Maker, Spl.- ACP Cladding. 35, Alimuddin Street, Kolkata -700016

E-mail. - meenaarts07@gmail.com

Mob:- 9831356431

Ref. No.: 4024 QUOTATION Date:- 03/09/2024

Mr :- Risav Bhattacharyya

(Travel Food Services ) Airport, Kolkata

#### **Sub:- Quotation for Signage**

1. Food Boulevard Display Signage ( New Signage ) Rs. 1,34,000.00/As per Require size ( 24.5 feet Length , 2 feet Height and 2" Depth Total 7 no's Section )

#### material specifications Given below :-

- i). 1"x2" Aluminum Tube Framing
- ii). Back ACP Sheet Covering
- iii). Display LED Strip
- iv). 3mm A Cast Imported LED white Acrylic Sheet
- v). Trans-lit Print
- vi). 2mm A cast imported Clear Acrylic
- vii). Switch mood Power Supply Etc
- viii) Aluminum Clip Chanel

2. Transportation & Installation Charges Rs. 10,000.00/-

Total:- Rs.- 1,44,000.00/-

Add: \*GST 18% Rs.- 25,920.00/-

Total Amount Including GST .....

Rs.- 1,69,920.00/-

Amount In Word: One lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Rupees Only.

#### Terms and conditions:

- > 50% adv and rest 50% within 30 days after submission bill.
- Payments should me made in cash/cheque/ DD
- Cheque/DD Should be A/C payee only in the name of Meena Arts
- Subject to Kolkata Jurisdiction

We hope this offer will suit your requirements and expect to receive positive response from you very soon.

GSTIN:- 19BUBPA3718H1ZW / PAN :- BUBPA3718H

Thanking you,

for MEENA ARTS Sk Asadul Aci

......



#### All ttypes of Signage Maker, Spl.- ACP Cladding. 35, Alimuddin Street, Kolkata - 700016

E-mail. - meenaarts07@gmail.com

Mob:- 9831356431

Ref. No.: 4024 **QUOTATION** Date :- 03/09/2024

Mr :- Risav Bhattacharyya

(Travel Food Services ) Airport, Kolkata

#### **Sub:- Quotation for Signage**

Food Boulevard Display Signage (New Signage) Rs. 1,50,000.00/-1. As per Require size (24.5 feet Length, 2 feet Height and 2" Depth Total 7 no's Section)

#### material specifications Given below :-

- i). 1"x2" Aluminum Tube Framing
- ii). Back ACP Sheet Covering
- iii). Display LED Strip
- iv). 3mm A Cast Imported LED white Acrylic Sheet
- v). Trans-lit Print
- vi). 2mm A cast imported Clear Acrylic
- vii). Switch mood Power Supply Etc
- viii) Aluminum Clip Chanel

Transportation & Installation Charges 10,000.00/-Rs.

> Rs.-1,60,000.00/-

......

Add: \*GST 18% Rs.-28,800.00/-

**Total Amount Including GST** .....

Total:-

1,88,000.00/-

Rs.-

Amount In Word :- One lakh Eighty Eight Thousand Rupees Only .

#### Terms and conditions:

- 50% adv and rest 50% within 30 days after submission bill.
- Payments should me made in cash/cheque/ DD
- Cheque/DD Should be A/C payee only in the name of Meena Arts
- Subject to Kolkata Jurisdiction

We hope this offer will suit your requirements and expect to receive positive response from you very soon.

GSTIN:- 19BUBPA3718H1ZW / PAN:- BUBPA3718H

Thanking you,

for MEENA ARTS Sk Asadul Ali

# JIT KUMER NAYEK

## Complete Singnage & General Supplier

KULPI ROAD, BARUIPUR, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS (WB) - 700 144

Ph:- +91 9875442718 PAN :- BJUPN3036K Email:- jitnayek9@gmail.com

Qut No. 0924

**QUOTATION** 

Date .03/09/2024

Rs.- 1.65.000.00/-

Mr :- Risav Bhattacharyya (Travel Food Services ) Kolkata, Airport

for Signage work

1. Food Boulevard Display New Signage

As per Require size (24.5 feet Length / 2 feet Height 2" Depth )

material specifications Given below :-

1"x2" Aluminum Tube Frame ACP Sheet Covering LED Strip 3mm white Acrylic Sheet 2mm Clear Acrylic sheet Translit Print SMPS power supply

Amount In Word :- Two Lakh Twenty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Rupees Only . *Terms and conditions:* 

- >50% adv and rest 50% within 30 days after submission bill.
- Payments should me made in cash/cheque/ DD
- Cheque/DD Should be A/C payee only in the name of JIT KUMER NAYEK
- ➤ Subject to Kolkata Jurisdiction

Thanking You,

For JIT KUMAR NAYEK



## **INDIAN ARTS & SIGNS**

### A COMPLETE SIGNAGE COMPANY....

Estimate For New Signage job TFS At Kolkata Airport										
Client name			Mr Risav Bhattacharyya							
	Organization Email id Indian arts & Sings			Travel Food Services Pvt. Ltd. <u>risav.bhattacharyya@travelfoodservices.com</u> Mohidul Ali						
	(	Contact number								
		Date	03-09-2024							
S. No.	FOH Artwork	Material Specs	Dimensions	Place/ Outlets	Qty	Rate	Amount			
1	1. Food Boulevard Disply New signage	M.S Frame , Led Acraylic sheet , Clear Acrylic Sheet, Led Module , Translit Print h Power Supply.	24.5'x2'		1	152000	152000			
	_	Total	-				1,52,000.00/			
GST @ 18%							27,360.00/-			
Add Rounding Off							0.00/-			
Net Amount										

#### Terms & conditions :-

- i) 50% adv and rest 50% within Compite Work
- ii) Payment Should me made in cash/ cheque
- iii) cheque/DD Should be A/C payee only in the name of Indian Arts & Sing
- iii) Subject to KOLKATA jurisdiction only

**Authorised Signatory** 

SK Mohidul Ali

GSTIN-19AEYPM7770H1ZJ

5, Abdul Halim Lane, Kolkata - 700 016

Ph.: +91 7001735475 e-mail: mohidul.ali07@gmail.com

#### **Capex Purchase**

From: Risav Bhattacharyya
Sent: 03 October 2024 14:46

**To:** Capex Purchase

Cc: Nazrul Mondal; Shashikant Vishwakarma

**Subject:** Re: Quotation

**Attachments:** Food Boulevard (TFS) 1.pdf; Food Boulevard (TFS) (1).pdf

Dear Capex team,

Please find the first and negotiated best rate.

Regards Rishav

From: Capex Purchase <capex.purchase@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: Thursday, October 3, 2024 12:50 PM

To: Risav Bhattacharyya <risav.bhattacharyya@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Nazrul Mondal <nazrul.mondal@travelfoodservices.com>; Shashikant Vishwakarma

<shashikant.vishwakarma@k-corp.in>

Subject: RE: Quotation

Hi,

Please share all quote with negotiated value.

Thanks & Regards Pramod Singh 9769548806

From: Risav Bhattacharyya <risav.bhattacharyya@travelfoodservices.com>

**Sent:** 03 October 2024 12:45

**To:** Capex Purchase <capex.purchase@travelfoodservices.com> **Cc:** Nazrul Mondal <nazrul.mondal@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: Fw: Quotation

Dear Team ,

PR No - TFSKPL-2425-00184 is the negotiated best rate for the Structure which needs to be created for Food Boulevard Brands .

Kindly raise the PO with 50% advance paid.

Regards Rishav